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White World Bridger Wavespell
3 - 15 Jun 2020
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Wed 3 Jun   World Bridger

I am a bridge between the worlds!

Thu 4 Jun   Hand

I am at peace when accomplishing things!

Fri 5 Jun   Star

I am of service through creativity!

Sat 6 Jun   Moon   GAP

I shape my world with ease!

Sun 7 Jun   Dog

I empower myself through self-love!

Mon 8 Jun   Monkey

I restore balance by having fun!

Skywalker  Wed 10 Jun

I integrate my adventurous experiences!

 Wizard   Thu 11 Jun

I move forward with self-confidence!

Eagle   Fri 12 Jun

I manifest with an expanded vision!

Warrior   Sat 13 Jun

I release what blocks me from planning!

GAP   Earth   Sun 14 Jun

I share with others Nature’s gifts!

Mirror   Mon 15 Jun

I use my discernment to transcend!

Tue 9 Jun   Human   GAP

I channel Universal wisdom!

1

2

3

4

5

6 8

9

10

11

12

13

7

Being a Bridge. . .
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